
Kategorie dívky rok narození 2014 a 2015 

Běh 60 m: 

1. Aneta Lerchová 2014 09.22 s 

2. Sofie Petříková 2014 09.51 s 

3. Ema Lerchová 2015 10.47 s 

4. Roksolana Rakova 2015 10.99 s 

5. Apolena Rokytová 2014 11.08 s 

6. Elena Machová 2014 11.22 s 

7. Eliška Bečvová 2014 11.27 s 

8. Karla Tomková 2014 11.53 s 

9. Adéla Marie Kadlíčková 2015 11.54 s 

10. Klára Karpatová 2015 11.56 s 

=11. Karla Sedláková 2015 11.77 s 

=11. Adéla Urbánková 2014 11.77 s 

13. Maja Leinveberová 2015 11.83 s 

14. Amélie Gajová 2015 11.85 s 

15. Lucie Mahovská 2015 12.03 s 

=16. Chi Nguyen Khanh 2014 12.07 s 

=16. Stela Kocmánková 2015 12.07 s 

18. Iveta Drábová 2014 12.08 s 

19. Jasmína Růžičková 2015 12.45 s 

20. Natálie Soukopová 2015 12.50 s 

21. Anna Vybíralová 2015 12.56 s 

22. Martina Fiemová 2015 13.17 s 

23. Ema Biedermannová 2015 13.58 s 

24. Kristýna Švrčková 2015 13.70 s 

25. Zuzana Střelcová 2014 14.74 s 

 

Skok daleký: 

1. Aneta Lerchová 2014 391 cm 

2. Roksolana Rakova 2015 319 cm 

3. Eliška Bečvová 2014 317 cm 

4. Ema Lerchová 2015 312 cm 

5. Sofie Petříková 2014 311 cm 

6. Elena Machová 2014 308 cm 

7. Iveta Drábová 2014 302 cm 

8. Karla Tomková 2014 298 cm 

9. Apolena Rokytová 2014 281 cm 

10. Adéla Marie Kadlíčková 2015 278 cm 

11. Natálie Soukopová 2015 266 cm 

12. Lucie Mahovská 2015 264 cm 

=13. Amélie Gajová 2015 259 cm 

=13. Stela Kocmánková 2015 259 cm 

15. Chi Nguyen Khanh 2014 254 cm 

16. Klára Karpatová 2015 250 cm 

17. Maja Leinveberová 2015 249 cm 



18. Jasmína Růžičková 2015 233 cm 

19. Adéla Urbánková 2014 228 cm 

20. Karla Sedláková 2015 226 cm 

21. Ema Biedermannová 2015 224 cm 

22. Zuzana Střelcová 2014 223 cm 

23. Martina Fiemová 2015 203 cm 

24. Kristýna Švrčková 2015 175 cm 

25. Anna Vybíralová 2015 170 cm 

 

Hod raketkou Vortex: 

1. Aneta Lerchová 2014 26.45 m 

2. Ema Lerchová 2015 13.51 m 

3. Sofie Petříková 2014 13.42 m 

4. Adéla Marie Kadlíčková 2015 13.15 m 

5. Karla Tomková 2014 12.20 m 

6. Natálie Soukopová 2015 11.80 m 

7. Iveta Drábová 2014 11.60 m 

8. Adéla Urbánková 2014 10.88 m 

9. Eliška Bečvová 2014 10.82 m 

10. Martina Fiemová 2015 10.33 m 

11. Maja Leinveberová 2015 09.55 m 

12. Klára Karpatová 2015 09.40 m 

13. Amélie Gajová 2015 09.33 m 

14. Roksolana Rakova 2015 09.31 m 

15. Jasmína Růžičková 2015 09.25 m 

16. Elena Machová 2014 09.09 m 

17. Karla Sedláková 2015 08.88 m 

18. Kristýna Švrčková 2015 08.83 m 

19. Lucie Mahovská 2015 08.14 m 

20. Stela Kocmánková 2015 07.20 m 

21. Ema Biedermannová 2015 07.14 m 

22. Chi Nguyen Khanh 2014 06.73 m 

23. Apolena Rokytová 2014 05.41 m 

24. Anna Vybíralová 2015 05.27 m 

25. Zuzana Střelcová 2014 05.17 m 

 


